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
 on 42.58 acres m/l of mostly pasture with scattered hardwood. 5800+ SF exquisite home that has 

been decorated with every detail carefully throughout. $945,000 #119928

Rare investment opportunity for the privilege of owning home on Mallard Point. Home has been 
in same family since 1958. Updates/extras, and a tremendous lake view and access to own at the 

lakes edge. 3BR/2BA, det. 2 car gar. Office/studio included! $1,000,000 #118674

Barndominium built in 2019. 1683SF, 3BRM/2BA open floor plan. Beautifully finished interior, 
granite countertops in kitchen, woodstove, high end heat pump, large, covered patio, attached 

867SF heated garage/workshop, upstairs storage. Sportsman’s Dream. $247,000 #121147

SOLD
SOLD



Danny Porter
Cell: (870) 421-7978

dannyporter.com
Office: 870-425-6356
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Each Office Independently Owned & Operated

“Committed to Quality Service”

Nice steel building on concrete foundation. 
Water, gas & sewer available. 

Needs connection on utilities and 
septic system removed. 

$80,000 #121056

57 Acres with paved county road frontage. 
Brunner Hill Water Association available. In area 
of nice homes, could be split into smaller tracts. 

Just minutes to marina. 
$142,500 #120654

Choose your homesite on this 10.71 acres.
Over 880 foot of paved county road frontage.
All wooded, rural water available. Minutes to 

lake access, surrounded by nice homes. 
$54,900 #120647

Charming 1 bedroom cabin, needs some finishing 
on 3 acres. Most level on pavement and just out-
side city limits. Includes a 1160SF home that has 

the interior gutted and ready for renovation. 
Lots of potential! $79,900 #120795

Desirable Mallard Point Area, All Brick, New Roof 
in 2020, Corner shaded lot, close to lake access, 

nice country view, open floor plan, cathedral 
ceiling, newer HVAC, Fireplace with insert. All 
Appliances, Move in ready. $187,900 #120916

Cute & cozy doll house. 2 bedroom, 1 bath Heat 
& A/C, fireplace, Lots of updates inside and out. 

Large deck, fenced back yard, storage shed.
Recent appraisal. 

$104,000 #120866

Cute, hard to find, 3 bedrooms, 1 bath brick and vinyl 
sided home. Lots of updates, including roof, 

suntube, single car garage,
 and level landscaped yard. 

$104,900 #120905

11 acres at the corner of Jordan Road 
and Jordan Lake Point subdivision, 

Brunner hill water, wooded and mostly level. 
Minutes to marina. 
$44,900 #120655

Showplace, one owner condo, maintenance free. 
Lots of interior updates, patio overlooks the woods, 

open floor plan, 2 bedroom 2 bath on main
level and an upstairs bonus room with a full bath 

and a 2 car garage with storage room. 
$149,900 #119802

Currently used as a boarding kennel and pet grooming 
business. Well maintained commercial building 

with 1 bedroom, 1 bath living quarters.
Premium highway frontage, highway traffic count. 

Real Estate only. 
$216,900 #120834

Exclusive Neighborhood on paved county road sur-
rounded by upscale homes. Over 12 Acres m/l w/

hillside views, nice hardwood, pond & well.
Septic layout & rural water available. 

$59,900 #118485

Charming 1 bedroom cabin, needs some finishing on 
3.33 acres. Most level on pavement and just outside 

city limits. Includes a 1160SF home
that has the interior gutted and ready for renovation. 

Lots of potential! Shop Building. 
$99,900 #120981

PENDING
PENDING

PENDING
PENDING

PENDING
PENDING

SOLD
SOLD

SOLD
SOLD

SOLD
SOLD
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EXCLUSIVE LUXURY LIVING IN PRESTIGIOUS BIG CREEK, CUSTOM QUALITY 3500+ sf SPLIT 
BEDROOM HOME, INDOOR POOL. 3 BR/2.5 BA, 2 Car gar. Great room, gourmet kitchen, prep-kitchen, 

high-end stainless appl. roomy master suite, walk-in closet. Much more. $519,000 #119683

OVERLOOKING MAJESTIC WHITE RIVER, JUST NORTH OF NORFORK, AR. 3 BR / 3 BA River Bluff Home. 
Breathtaking year-around river views, 3 covered decks, great room, island kitchen, 2 fireplaces, pole barn. Many 
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